TAG Fiber Streakers

Fiber Streakers

for 2.5mm (TFS-208) G
& 1.25mm (TFS-210)

Connectors - Including

- SC,ST,FC&LC

-

Continuous / Pulse / Off Switch Clip Main Power Switch

Tethered Protective Cap—> (i & l (On / Off)

Universal 2.5mm (TFS-208)—/‘: '

or 1.25mm (TFS-210) Connector [

» Available with 2.5mm (TFS-208) & 1.25mm (TFS-210) receptacles for singlemode and multimode fibers
» The TFS-208 accepts any connector with a 2.5mm ferrule including SC, ST & FC connectors

» The TFS-210 accepts any connector with a 1.25mm ferrule including LC connectors

» Continuous and pulsed operation modes » High visibility up to 3 km » 650 nm laser output

Ordering Information: FTR UPN #
Tag Fiber Streaker (2.5mm) - includes: (1) carrying case & (2) AAA batteries TFS-208
Tag Fiber Streaker (1.25mm) - includes: (1) carrying case & (2) AAA batteries TFS-210
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